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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  
Łódź, 10. - 11.11.2018

Konkurencja 29 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
11.11.2018 - 11:30 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 22.64 CZERNIAK, Konrad 00611 Lublin 20.12.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 22.75 CHUDY, Michał Kopenhaga (DEN) 16.12.2017
Rekord Polski 18 23.12 STOKOWSKI, Kacper 05114 Oswiecim 21.10.2017
Rekord Polski 17 23.32 STOKOWSKI, Kacper 05114 Lublin 12.03.2016
Rekord Polski 16 23.80 GORAJ, Marcin SK 03606 Łódź 22.12.2017
Rekord Polski 15 24.16 STOKOWSKI, Kacper 05114 Ostrowiec Sw 21.12.2014
Rekord Polski 14 25.24 STOKOWSKI, Kacper 05114 Ostrowiec Sw 22.12.2013
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. CZERNIAK, Konrad 89 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.67 781
2. CHUDY, Michał 97 KS Warta Poznań 23.98 751
3. KAŹMIERCZAK, Kamil 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 24.16 734
4. SADŁOWSKI, Piotr 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 24.40 713
5. WĄGROWSKI, Marcel 99 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 24.41 712
6. OSTROWSKI, Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 24.56 699
7. POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 24.80 679
8. SMOLIŃSKI, Jakub 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 24.82 677
9. BARTOSIEWICZ, Jakub 95 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.04 659

10. KISZCZAK, Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.12 653
11. DEJNEŻENKO, Daniel 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 25.16 650
12. GĘBKA, Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 25.24 644
13. HOŁUB, Jan 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.33 637
14. WYSOCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 93 KU AZS AGH Kraków 25.55 621
15. PIWOWARSKI, Konrad 98 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 25.57 619
16. MICHALCZYK, Andrzej 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 25.58 618
17. CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 25.59 618
18. NAUMENKO, Artem 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 25.68 611
19. TOMBARKIEWICZ, Józef 97 KU AZS AGH Kraków 25.69 611
20. DOMAŃSKI, Gracjan 00 MKP Szczecin 25.82 601
21. KRYŚ, Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 25.95 592
22. BUCZKOWSKI, Kamil 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 25.98 590
23. CHMIELOWIEC, Łukasz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.09 583
24. ŚWIDERSKI, Bartłomiej 98 AZS AWF Warszawa 26.19 576
25. BRODOWSKI, Bartosz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.22 574
26. TŁOMAK, Andrzej 01 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 26.27 571
27. ŁUKASZCZYK, Mateusz 00 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 26.31 568
28. CIEŚLA, Oskar 01 AZS AWF Katowice 26.35 566

FERENC, Filip 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.35 566
30. BOCHEŃ, Tomasz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.38 564
31. OLLER, Krzysztof 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 26.41 562

JAWORSKI, Szymon 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.41 562
33. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 MUKS ,,Lider''Chełm 26.46 559
34. BORSUK, Łukasz 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 26.50 556
35. SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 26.51 556
36. MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 Płetwal Zakopane 26.59 551
37. PAKUŁA, Mateusz 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 26.60 550

SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 Uks Skarpa Lublin 26.60 550
39. FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 26.63 548
40. CICHOCKI, Maciej 00 UKS Ostrobramska 26.65 547
41. DĄBROWSKI, Patryk 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.79 538
42. GALICKI, Bartosz 01 BUKS Warszawa 26.80 538
43. KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 26.83 536
44. GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 26.96 528
45. ZDANOWSKI, Filip 02 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 26.98 527
46. ALEKSANDER, Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 26.99 526
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

47. MARCIÓW, Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.02 525
48. PACŁAWSKI, Jakub 00 Akademia Aqua Sport 27.03 524

LECH, Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.03 524
50. PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 UKS 190 Łódź 27.04 524
51. WIŚNIEWSKI, Mikołaj 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 27.24 512
52. SZCZECIŃSKI, Robert 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 27.27 510
53. CHODULSKI, Jakub 00 Uks Skarpa Lublin 27.38 504
54. PURTAK, Wiktor 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.46 500
55. SZELĄG, Dawid 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 27.49 498
56. NOWICZKOW, Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.50 498
57. BLIŹNIEWSKI, Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 27.52 497
58. ZARYCHTA, Marcel 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 27.59 493
59. MRÓZ, Adam 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 27.61 492
60. URBAN, Jakub 03 LUKS Orlik 27.78 483
61. DADOS, Aleksander 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 27.85 479

STEFANOWSKI, Dawid 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.85 479
63. WOŹNIAK, Kamil 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 27.91 476
64. FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.04 469
65. SKOWRONEK, Hubert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.06 468
66. STEFANOWSKI, Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.09 467
67. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 28.22 460
68. KRYSIAK, Michał 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.24 460
69. KOPROWSKI, Marcin 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 28.25 459
70. OSZCZAK, Norbert 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 28.38 453
71. GŁĄBIŃSKI, Kamil 04 UKS Pirania Targówek 28.50 447
72. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 28.53 446
73. CHOMICZEWSKI, Michał 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.55 445
74. CHOŁŻYŃSKI, Nikodem 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 28.56 444

KUDLIŃSKI, Łukasz 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.56 444
STANISŁAWSKI, Bartosz 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.56 444

77. KNICHAŁ, Dominik 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.62 441
78. LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 28.65 440
79. NOWAKOWSKI, Jakub 01 Okręgowe WOPR Rawa Maz. 28.79 434
80. MIKOŚ, Dawid 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.84 431
81. KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 29.04 423
82. BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 29.10 420
83. MALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 29.17 417
84. KUCHARSKI, Jan 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 29.29 412
85. OLENDER, Miłosz 03 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 29.31 411
86. KORDOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 BUKS Warszawa 29.37 408
87. NIEDZIAŁEK, Michał 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 29.75 393
88. PISKOR, Mateusz 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 29.78 392
89. LEŚNIEWSKI, Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 29.87 388
90. ADAMCZYK, Jan 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.13 378
91. KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 30.22 375
92. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 30.26 373
93. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 30.36 370
94. SKRZYPEK, Jan 01 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 30.68 358
95. MŁYNARCZYK, Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 30.82 353
96. ŁAWRYNOWICZ, Maciej 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 31.06 345
97. WROBLEWSKI, Konrad 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 31.54 330

GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 31.54 330
99. MILCZARCZYK, Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.69 325

100. ŚLASKI, Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 31.76 323
101. LIBERA, Daniel 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.96 317
102. KRAJEWSKI, Mateusz 03 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 32.21 310
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103. GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.63 298
104. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.16 284
105. WIDAWSKI, Jakub 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 33.18 283
106. KOWALSKI, Maciej 04 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 33.75 269
107. ŻYTYŃSKI, Jan 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.65 249

14 lat

1. MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 Płetwal Zakopane 26.59 551
2. KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 26.83 536
3. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 28.22 460
4. KOPROWSKI, Marcin 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 28.25 459
5. OSZCZAK, Norbert 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 28.38 453
6. GŁĄBIŃSKI, Kamil 04 UKS Pirania Targówek 28.50 447
7. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 28.53 446
8. STANISŁAWSKI, Bartosz 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.56 444
9. LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 28.65 440

10. KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 29.04 423
11. BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 29.10 420
12. KORDOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 BUKS Warszawa 29.37 408
13. PISKOR, Mateusz 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 29.78 392
14. KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 30.22 375
15. MŁYNARCZYK, Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 30.82 353
16. WROBLEWSKI, Konrad 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 31.54 330

GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 31.54 330
18. MILCZARCZYK, Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.69 325
19. ŚLASKI, Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 31.76 323
20. GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.63 298
21. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.16 284
22. WIDAWSKI, Jakub 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 33.18 283
23. KOWALSKI, Maciej 04 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 33.75 269

15 lat

1. WIŚNIEWSKI, Mikołaj 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 27.24 512
2. SZELĄG, Dawid 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 27.49 498
3. ZARYCHTA, Marcel 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 27.59 493
4. MRÓZ, Adam 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 27.61 492
5. URBAN, Jakub 03 LUKS Orlik 27.78 483
6. STEFANOWSKI, Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.09 467
7. CHOŁŻYŃSKI, Nikodem 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 28.56 444

KUDLIŃSKI, Łukasz 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.56 444
9. OLENDER, Miłosz 03 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 29.31 411

10. NIEDZIAŁEK, Michał 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 29.75 393
11. LEŚNIEWSKI, Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 29.87 388
12. ADAMCZYK, Jan 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.13 378
13. ŁAWRYNOWICZ, Maciej 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 31.06 345
14. KRAJEWSKI, Mateusz 03 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 32.21 310

16 lat

1. KRYŚ, Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 25.95 592
2. FERENC, Filip 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.35 566
3. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 MUKS ,,Lider''Chełm 26.46 559
4. SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 26.51 556
5. SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 Uks Skarpa Lublin 26.60 550
6. ZDANOWSKI, Filip 02 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 26.98 527
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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  
Łódź, 10. - 11.11.2018

Konkurencja 29, Chłopców, 50m motylkowy, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. ALEKSANDER, Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 26.99 526
8. PURTAK, Wiktor 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.46 500
9. BLIŹNIEWSKI, Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 27.52 497

10. SKOWRONEK, Hubert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.06 468
11. CHOMICZEWSKI, Michał 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.55 445
12. KNICHAŁ, Dominik 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.62 441
13. MIKOŚ, Dawid 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.84 431
14. KUCHARSKI, Jan 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 29.29 412
15. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 30.26 373
16. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 30.36 370
17. ŻYTYŃSKI, Jan 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.65 249

17 - 18 lat

1. SADŁOWSKI, Piotr 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 24.40 713
2. SMOLIŃSKI, Jakub 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 24.82 677
3. KISZCZAK, Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.12 653
4. DEJNEŻENKO, Daniel 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 25.16 650
5. GĘBKA, Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 25.24 644
6. MICHALCZYK, Andrzej 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 25.58 618
7. CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 25.59 618
8. DOMAŃSKI, Gracjan 00 MKP Szczecin 25.82 601
9. CHMIELOWIEC, Łukasz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.09 583

10. BRODOWSKI, Bartosz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.22 574
11. TŁOMAK, Andrzej 01 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 26.27 571
12. ŁUKASZCZYK, Mateusz 00 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 26.31 568
13. CIEŚLA, Oskar 01 AZS AWF Katowice 26.35 566
14. OLLER, Krzysztof 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 26.41 562

JAWORSKI, Szymon 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.41 562
16. BORSUK, Łukasz 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 26.50 556
17. PAKUŁA, Mateusz 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 26.60 550
18. FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 26.63 548
19. CICHOCKI, Maciej 00 UKS Ostrobramska 26.65 547
20. DĄBROWSKI, Patryk 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.79 538
21. GALICKI, Bartosz 01 BUKS Warszawa 26.80 538
22. GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 26.96 528
23. MARCIÓW, Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.02 525
24. PACŁAWSKI, Jakub 00 Akademia Aqua Sport 27.03 524

LECH, Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.03 524
26. PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 UKS 190 Łódź 27.04 524
27. SZCZECIŃSKI, Robert 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 27.27 510
28. CHODULSKI, Jakub 00 Uks Skarpa Lublin 27.38 504
29. NOWICZKOW, Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.50 498
30. DADOS, Aleksander 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 27.85 479

STEFANOWSKI, Dawid 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.85 479
32. WOŹNIAK, Kamil 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 27.91 476
33. FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.04 469
34. KRYSIAK, Michał 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.24 460
35. NOWAKOWSKI, Jakub 01 Okręgowe WOPR Rawa Maz. 28.79 434
36. MALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 29.17 417
37. SKRZYPEK, Jan 01 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 30.68 358
38. LIBERA, Daniel 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.96 317


